
SHOWMANSHIP CLASSES 
  

       CLASS 1 - 12th Grade 
   # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

41 Gabe Brogdon 17 12th West Laurens HS 3 

6 Natalie Cisson 17 12th Franklin 5 

33 Morgan Few 17 12th Jasper 10 

64 Adam Floyd 12 12th Franklin 4 

53 Logan Gilreath 17 12th Dawson 1 

87 Colby Kitchens 17 12th Jones 11 

16 Olivia Minish 17 12th Madison 9 

77 Amy Rigsby 17 12th Houston 8 

37 Austin Saye 17 12th Madison 7 

58 Macy Seagraves 17 12th Jackson 2 

86 Hunter Smith 18 12th Jones 12 

18 Haley Throne 18 12th Oglethorpe 6 

       CLASS 2 -11th Grade 
   # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

83 Hannah  Barrett 16 11th Lumpkin 1 

89 Kelly Cooper 16 11th Alcovy 6 

71 Erin Gray 16 11th Houston 4 

69 Alexandra Ikner 17 11th Houston 3 

73 Sam Knapp 16 11th Houston 7 

65 Austin Rose 16 11th Stephens   

7 Taylor Wheless 16 11th Oglethorpe 2 

44 Hunter Wilson 16 11th Carroll   

70 Rachel  Woodyard 17 11th Houston 5 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       



       

       

       CLASS 3 - 10th Grade 
   HEAT 1 

     # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

14 Hunter Anderson 15 10th Madison   

23 Tanya Anderson 16 10th Elbert 3 

31 Kevin Bright 15 10th Oglethorpe 2 

66 Cameron Carver 15 10th Coffee   

3 Leanne  Chafin 15 10th Hart 6 

90 Cindy Cooper 16 10th Jackson   

46 Ashley Daniel 15 10th Oglethorpe   

38 Hank Davison 15 10th Franklin   

81 Haley Dingler 0 10th Houston   

 
          

 HEAT 2 
     # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

25 Austin Floyd 16 10th Hart 4 

10 Taylor Greene 15 10th Jones   

62 Tate Knight 15 10th Bartow 7 

9 Peyton Mattox 15 10th Oglethorpe 8 

75 Haley McDaniel 15 10th Houston   

82 Tyler Petrucci 10th 0 Houston   

15 Robert Rice 15 10th Franklin   

57 Landis Seagraves 16 10th Jackson 1 

32 Julia Todd 16 10th Dawson 5 

       CLASS 4 - 9th Grade 
   # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

88 Madison Abbs 14 9th Jefferson City 2 

26 Sydney Arnold 14 9th Madison 3 

61 Tucker Carlan 14 9th Banks   

27 Forrest Carman 15 9th Stephens   

84 Whitley Dale 15 9th Jefferson City   

55 Kellie Keener 14 9th Stephens   

4 Gillian Raese 14 9th Hart 4 

59 Heidi Seagraves 14 9th Jackson 1 

28 Eli Smallwood 14 9th Jasper 5 



       CLASS 5 - 8th Grade 
   # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

22 Janna Anderson 14 8th Elbert 1 

60 Fisher Armour 13 8th Banks   

29 Brandon Eller 13 8th Oconee 4 

36 Tyler Ertzberger 14 8th Franklin 3 

2 Madison Franklin 14 8th Jefferson City 5 

17 Blake Segars 13 8th Franklin   

42 Case Wilson 13 8th Carroll 2 

       CLASS 6 - 7th Grade 
   # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

67 Dustin Hansford 12 7th Oglethorpe 6 

68 Emma Huff 13 7th Madison 4 

50 Gracie Johnson 12 7th Laurens 3 

80 Kyrah Kelly 0 7th Houston 5 

34 Kade Mitcham 12 7th Jasper 1 

45 Adam Tawzer 13 7th Franklin 2 

       CLASS 7 - 6th Grade 
   # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

63 Hogan Brown 12 6th Banks 3 

35 Austin Ertzberger 12 6th Franklin 2 

24 Madison Gunter 11 6th Wilkes 4 

56 Casadi Smith 11 6th Stephens 1 

        
 
 
 
CLASS 8 - 5th Grade 

   # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

30 Jake Eller 10 5th Oconee 3 

1 Josh Franklin 10 5th Barrow 5 

51 Jesse Johnson 10 5th Laurens 4 

79 Ethan  Little 5th 0 Houston 1 

43 Luke Wilson 11 5th Carroll 2 



       

       CLASS 9 - 4th Grade and under 
  # FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE 

19 Hank Throne 9 2nd Oglethorpe 2 

5 Landon Heaton 9 4th Elbert 1 

       

STEER CLASSES 
  CLASS 10  

     # FIRST LAST TAG WEIGHT PLACE 
 51 Jesse Johnson 8620 774 1   

15 Robert Rice 8505 812 3   

86 Hunter Smith 8396 878 2   

 
      CLASS 11 

     # FIRST LAST TAG WEIGHT PLACE 
 29 Brandon Eller 8383 906 6   

41 Gabe Brogdon 8490 912 5   

36 Tyler Ertzberger 8502 926 4   

22 Janna Anderson 8282 964 2 
 18 Haley Throne 8581 992 1 
 64 Adam Floyd 8104 994 3 
 

 
      CLASS 12 

     # FIRST LAST TAG WEIGHT PLACE 
 73 Sam Knapp 8370 1015 4 

 55 Kellie Keener 8166 1040 3 
 80 Kyrah Kelly 8354 1045 5 
 26 Sydney Arnold 8673 1050 2 
 69 Alexandra Ikner 8372 1070 1 
 

 
        



CLASS 13 
     # FIRST LAST TAG WEIGHT PLACE 

 18 Haley Throne 8583 1095 3 
 37 Austin Saye 7958 1110 2 
 26 Sydney Arnold 8672 1145 1 
 24 Madison Gunter 7523 1180 4 
 

 
      CLASS 14  

     # FIRST LAST TAG WEIGHT PLACE 
 66 Cameron Carver 7571 1205 1 

 45 Adam Tawzer 8508 1245 2 
 62 Tate Knight T7 1385 3 
 

       66 Cameron Carver GRAND CHAMPION STEER 
 

       26 Sydney  Arnold RESERVE CHAMPION STEER 
 

       
REGISTERED HEIFER CLASSES 

       CLASS 15 - % SIMMENTAL 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

3 Leanne  Chafin 10th % Simmental 1/3/2013 1 

 
        

  CLASS 16 - % SIMMENTAL 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

42 Case Wilson 8th % Simmental 10/16/2012 2 

35 Austin Ertzberger 6th % Simmental 11/26/2012 1 

22 Janna Anderson 8th % Simmental 11/28/2012 4 

55 Kellie Keener 9th % Simmental 12/2/2012 3 

       CLASS 17 - % SIMMENTAL 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

23 Tanya Anderson 10th % Simmental 9/4/2012 4 

62 Tate Knight 10th % Simmental 9/20/2012 5 

56 Casadi Smith 6th % Simmental 9/22/2012 3 

64 Adam Floyd 12th % Simmental 10/1/2012 1 

36 Tyler Ertzberger 8th % Simmental 10/10/2012 2 



       
64 Adam Floyd BREED CHAMPION 

  36 Tyler Ertzberger BREED RESERVE CHAMPION 
 

       CLASS 18 - ANGUS 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

42 Case Wilson 8th Angus 11/30/2012 2 

31 Kevin Bright 10th Angus 12/3/2012 1 

46 Ashley Daniel 10th Angus 12/3/2012 4 

5 Landon Heaton 4th Angus 1/31/2013 3 

       

       

       

       CLASS 19 - ANGUS 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

57 Landis Seagraves 10th Angus 10/10/2012 1 

9 Peyton Mattox 10th Angus 10/15/2012 3 

31 Kevin Bright 10th Angus 11/6/2012 2 

       

       CLASS 20 - ANGUS 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

44 Hunter Wilson 11th Angus 9/2/2012 2 

58 Macy Seagraves 12th Angus 9/6/2012 1 

10 Taylor Greene 10th Angus 9/20/2012 4 

9 Peyton Mattox 10th Angus 9/22/2012 3 

       FINAL DRIVE ANGUS 
    

       57 Landis  Seagraves BREED CHAMPION 
  31 Kevin  Bright BREED RESERVE CHAMPION 

 

        
 
 
 

    



CLASS 21- Hereford 
# FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

29 Brandon Eller 8th Hereford 2/17/2013 2 

30 Jake Eller 5th Hereford 2/21/2013 1 

67 Dustin Hansford 7th Hereford 2/21/2013 4 

30 Jake Eller 5th Hereford 4/1/2013 3 

       CLASS 22 - Hereford 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

8 Kylie Whitworth 7th Hereford 11/17/2012   

41 Gabe Brogdon 12th Hereford 11/25/2012 2 

41 Gabe Brogdon 12th Hereford 12/14/2012 1 

       

       CLASS 23 - Hereford 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

68 Emma Huff 7th Hereford 9/1/2012 4 

50 Gracie Johnson 7th Hereford 9/3/2012 2 

43 Luke Wilson 5th Hereford 10/21/2012 3 

63 Hogan Brown 6th Hereford 10/24/2012 1 

 
            

FINAL DRIVE Hereford 
    

       
30 Jake  Eller BREED CHAMPION 

  29 Brandon  Eller BREED RESERVE CHAMPION 
 

       CLASS 24 - Shorthorn 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

87 Colby Kitchens 12th Shorthorn 10/8/2012 3 

62 Tate Knight 10th Shorthorn 10/20/2012 1 

6 Natalie Cisson 12th Shorthorn 11/25/2012 2 

        
 
 
 

    



CLASS 25 - Shorthorn 
# FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

28 Eli Smallwood 9th Shorthorn 9/1/2012 2 

28 Eli Smallwood 9th Shorthorn 9/20/2012 3 

53 Logan Gilreath 12th Shorthorn 9/30/2012 1 

       FINAL DRIVE Shorthorn 
    

       
53 Logan Gilreath BREED CHAMPION 

  28 Eli  Smallwood BREED RESERVE CHAMPION 
 

       CLASS 26 - Other Breeds 
    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

89 Kelly Cooper 11th Simmental 11/1/2012 2 

3 Leanne  Chafin 10th Maintainer 11/5/2012 3 

45 Adam Tawzer 7th Shorthorn Plus 11/29/2012 1 

 
    

     
CLASS 27 - Other Breeds 

    # FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

37 Austin Saye 12th Limousin 10/2/2012 4 

7 Taylor Wheless 11th Shorthorn Plus 10/3/2012 1 

2 Madison Franklin 8th Limousin 10/5/2012 3 

34 Kade Mitcham 7th Charolais 10/10/2012   

83 Hannah  Barrett 11th Maintainer 10/18/2012 2 

       

       

       

        
 
 
 
 
 
 

    



CLASS 28 - Other Breeds 
# FIRST LAST COUNTY BREED DOB PLACE 

32 Julia Todd 10th Charolais 9/1/2012 8 

66 Cameron Carver 10th Chi 9/7/2012 1 

56 Casadi Smith 6th Simmental 9/5/2012 3 

77 Amy Rigsby 12th Simmental 9/5/2012 6 

18 Haley Throne 12th Red Angus 9/8/2012 4 

57 Landis Seagraves 10th Simmental 9/12/2012 5 

24 Madison Gunter 6th Chi 9/12/2012 7 

25 Austin Floyd 10th Maine-Tainer 9/21/2012 2 

 
            

FINAL DRIVE Other Breeds 
    

       
66 Cameron Carver BREED CHAMPION 

  25 Austin  Floyd BREED RESERVE CHAMPION 
 

       

 
COMMERCIAL HEIFER CLASSES 
       

       Class 29 
     # FIRST LAST ID# WEIGHT PLACE 

 19 Hank Throne 7411 826 6 
 81 Haley Dingler 8355 832 5 
 1 Josh Franklin 8420 878 8 
 14 Hunter Anderson 8669 880 4 
 59 Heidi Seagraves 1842 884 1 
 41 Gabe Brogdon 8489 916 2 
 33 Morgan Few 8641 920 7 
 18 Haley Throne 8582 924 3 
 

        
 
 
 
 

     



Class 30 
# FIRST LAST ID# WEIGHT PLACE 

 82 Tyler Petrucci 8356 940 6 
 71 Erin Gray 8374 960 2 
 70 Rachel  Woodyard 8375 962 4 
 3 Leanne  Chafin 8338 980 7 
 75 Haley McDaniel 8373 990 8 
 88 Madison Abbs 8237 994 3 
 66 Cameron Carver 8211 1020 1 
 16 Olivia Minish 8670 1025 9 
 34 Kade Mitcham 8633 1030 5 
 

       Class 31 
     # FIRST LAST ID# WEIGHT PLACE 

 45 Adam Tawzer 8506 1050 2 
 6 Natalie Cisson 7850 1065 4 
 79 Ethan  Little 8353 1080 3 
 23 Tanya Anderson 8281 1140 5 
 4 Gillian Raese 8337 1140 6 
 25 Austin Floyd 8336 1155 1 
 

       

       FINAL DRIVE COMMERCIAL HEIFERS 
   

       66 Cameron Carver BREED CHAMPION 
 

  

       25 Austin  Floyd BREED RESERVE CHAMPION 
 

       

       SUPREME CHAMPION DRIVE  
   

 
BREED CHAMPION IN RING - BREED RESERVE STANDBY 

       57 Landis Seagraves SUPREME CHAMPION HEIFER 

       

66 Cameron Carver 

SUPREME RESERVE CHAMPION 
HEIFER 

       

        


